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r b Brett
sy Caleb Bret TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 1

BARGE NUMBER..........oovoevocees e serieeenne MPC 1032 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER...........cocrvvorne oo 08-2559

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 2-23-2009

T0 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3567 0.6286 0.9854 0.99
0.25 1 1.0702 -0.0009 1.0694 2.05
0.50 1 1.7837 -0.0009 1.7829 3.84
0.75 1 2.4972 -0.0009 2.4964 6.33
1.00 1 3.2107 -0.0009 3.2099 9.54
1.25 1 3.9242 -0.0009 3.9234 13.47
1.50 1 4.6377 -0.0009 4.6369 18.10
1.756 1 5.3512 -0.0009 5.3504 2345
2.00 1 5.7080 -0.2297 5.4783 28.93
225 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 34.64
2.50 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 40.35
2.75 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 46.05
3.00 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 51.76
3.25 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 57.47
3.50 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 63.18
3.75 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 68.88
4.00 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 74.59
4.25 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 80.30
4.50 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 86.00
475 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 91.71
5.00 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 97.42
5.25 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 103.13
5.50 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 108.83
5.75 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 114.54
6.00 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 120.25
6.25 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 125.95
6.50 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 131.66
6.75 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 137.37
7.00 1 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 143.08
23.50 66 5.7080 -0.0009 5.7071 519.756
28.00 18 5.7080 -0.0019 5.7061 622.46
37.50 38 5.7080 -0.0200 5.6880 838.60
59.50 88 5.7080 -0.0001 5.7079 1340.90
79.50 80 5.7080 -0.0001 5.7078 1797.52
105.50 104 5.7080 -0.0003 5.7076 2391.12
133.50 112 5.7080 -0.0010 5.7070 3030.31
173.25 159 5.1306 -0.0010 5.1297 3845.92
173.50 1 4.9168 -0.0003 4.9165 3850.84
173.75 1 4.4893 -0.0001 4.4892 3855.33
174.00 1 4.0617 -0.0001 4.0616 3859.39
174.25 1 3.6342 -0.0001 3.6341 3863.02
174.50 1 3.2066 -0.0001 3.2065 3866.23
174.75 1 277971 -0.0001 2.7790 3869.01
175.00 1 2.3515 -0.0001 2.3514 3871.36
175.25 1 1.9240 -0.0001 1.9239 3873.28
175.50 1 1.4964 -0.0001 1.4963 3874.78
175.75 1 1.0689 -0.0001 1.0687 3875.85
176.00 1 0.6413 -0.0001 0.6412 3876.49
176.25 1 0.2138 -0.0001 0.2136 3876.70



)34 Caleb Brett TANK RUN SHEET

BARGE NUMBER..........covvcsiemrmrenesrenernns

HULL NUMBER

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS..

T0
INCHES
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
225
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.75
5.00
5.25
5.50
575
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75
7.00
23.50
28.00
37.50
59.50
79.50
105.50
170.00
170.25
170.50
170.75
171.00
171.25
171.50
171.75
172.00
172.25
172.50
172.75
173.00
173.25
173.50
173.75
174.00
174.25
174.50
174.75
175.00
176.25
175.50
175.75
176.00
176.25

NO.
o5

=
7]

_l_L_L_\_s_x_x_\_L_L_u_l._n_\_x_n_;_i_n_n_a..;_x_\_n._n_;_;_x|

e i T i et S N S S A G (e S ST A (T

GROSS
VOLUME

0.2883
0.8648
1.4413
2.0179
2.5944
3.1710
3.7475
4.3240
4.9006
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
51888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
5.1888
4.9726
4.5402
4.1078
3.6754
3.2430
2.8106
2.3782
1.9458
1.5134
1.0810
0.6486

MPC 1032
08-2559

DEADWOQD
SUMMARY

0.6286
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.2297
-0.0009
-0.0008
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0019
-0.0200
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0003
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0003
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001

DATE:

NET VOLUME
PER INCREMENT

0.9169
0.8640
1.4405
2.0170
2.5936
3.1701
3.7467
43232
4.6709
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1880
5.1870
5.1689
5.1888
5.1887
5.1885
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1879
51879
5.1879
5.1879
5.1885
4.9725
4.5401
41077
3.6753
3.2429
2.8105
2.3781
1.9457
1.5133
1.0809
0.6485

TANK # 2

Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change

2-23-2009
CUMULATIVE

CHART VOLUME

0.92
1.78
3.22
5.24
7.83
11.00
14.75
19.07
23.74
28.93
34.12
39.31
44.49
49.68
54.87
60.06
65.25
70.43
75.62
80.81
86.00
91.19
96.37
101.56
106.75
111.94
117.13
122.31
127.50
469.91
563.28
769.69
1216.31
1631.40
2171.01
3509.48
3514.67
3519.86
35625.05
3530.24
3535.42
3540.61
3545.80
3550.99
3556.18
3561.36
3566.55
3571.74
3576.93
3582.12
3587.09
3591.63
3595.74
3689.41
3602.65
3605.47
3607.84
3609.79
3611.30
3612.38
3613.03



a2 4 Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK# 3

BARGE NUMBER........cccomsuumsmscssasasmsassics MPC 1032 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER.. 08-2559

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 705 DATE: 2-23-2009

10 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.2860 0.6286 0.9147 0.91
0.25 1 0.8581 -0.0009 0.8572 1.77
0.50 1 1.4301 -0.0009 1.4293 3.20
0.75 1 2.0022 -0.0009 2.0013 5.20
1.00 1 2.5743 -0.0009 2.5734 7.78
1.25 1 3.1463 -0.0009 3.1455 10.92
1.50 1 3.7184 -0.0009 3.7175 14.64
1.75 1 4.2904 -0.0009 4.2896 18.93
2.00 1 4.8625 -0.2297 4.6328 23.56
2.25 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 28.71
2.50 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 33.86
2.75 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 39.00
3.00 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 4415
3.25 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 49.30
3.50 1 5.1485 -0.0009 51477 54.45
3.75 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 59.59
4.00 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 64.74
4.25 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 69.89
4.50 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 75.04
4.75 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 80.19
5.00 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 85.33
5.25 1 5.1485 -0.0008 5.1477 9048
5.50 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 95.63
5.75 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 100.78
6.00 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 105.92
6.25 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 111.07
6.50 1 5,1485 -0.0009 5.1477 116.22
6.75 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 121.37
7.00 1 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 126.51
23.50 66 5.1485 -0.0009 5.1477 466.26
28.00 18 5.1485 -0.0019 5.1466 568.90
37.50 38 5.1485 -0.0200 5.1285 753.78
59.50 88 5.1485 -0.0001 5.1484 1206.85
79.50 80 5.1485 -0.0001 5.1484 1618.72
105.50 104 5.1485 -0.0003 5.1482 2154.13
170.00 258 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3482.19
170.25 1 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3487.34
170.50 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3492.49
170.75 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3497.64
171.00 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3502.78
171.25 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3507.93
171.50 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3513.08
171.75 5.1485 -0.0010 51476 3518.23
172.00 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3523.37
172.25 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 352852
172.50 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3533.67

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
172.75 1 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3538.82
173.00 1 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3543.97
173.25 1 5.1485 -0.0010 5.1476 3549.11
173.50 1 5.1485 -0.0003 5.1482 3554.26
173.75 1 4.8911 -0.0001 4.8910 35659.15
174.00 1 4.3762 -0.0001 4.3761 3563.53
17425 1 3.8614 -0.0001 3.8613 3567.39
174.50 1 3.3465 -0.0001 3.3464 3570.74
174.75 1 2.8317 -0.0001 2.8315 3573.57
175.00 1 2.3168 -0.0001 2.3167 3575.88
175.25 1 1.8020 -0.0001 1.8018 3577.69
175.50 1 1.2871 -0.0001 1.2870 3578.97
175.75 1 0.7723 -0.0001 0.7721 3579.74
176.00 1 0.2574 -0.0001 0.2573 3580.00



